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Fratellos Waterfront fippleton Menu

https://menulist.menu
501 W Water St, Appleton, United States
(+1)9209939087 - https:/lwww.fratelloswaterfront.com

The Card of Fratellos Waterfront Appleton from Appleton includes about 88 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.5. What User likes about Fratellos Waterfront Appleton:

Nice view. Friendly manager. We were there in the middle of the afternoon, the waitress offered no suggestions
of options such as salad dressings or fill our water. We had to ask. The food was good, nice presentation.
Mandel crusted Walleye was amazing. Scallops were good, but only came with three and for the price at least
four would have been nice The mushroom, the cheese and the Prosciutto Risotto was good, but he... read more.
What User doesn't like about Fratellos Waterfront Appleton:

Loved taking my family to have dinner in one of the domes. It was warm and wonderful, fun and will be very
memorable. Service, food, and drinks were all amazing. Thank you for an out of the box experience. read more.
If you're desiring some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: tasty menus, prepared with
fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, and you can try fine American
dishes like Burger or Barbecue. Also, they offer you fine seafood meals, Don't miss the chance to have the
crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared fresh in an traditional way.
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Fratellos Waterfront fippleton Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA

Vegetarian

GRILLED PEACH SALAD

Antipasti

GRILLED OCTOPUS

Etras

WASABI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Side dishes

WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS
Specialties

WHITE CHICKEN CHILI
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

{utle things

ARANCINI

Starters

TUSCAN SALMON

$12.0

$13.0

$10.0

$11.0

$11.0

$25.0

[ ]
Main Course
ALMOND CRUSTED WALLEYE

Pizza O 26cm - Klein

VEGGIE SUPREME

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Soup & Salad

CRUNCH CHICKEN SALAD

Shared Plates

SIRLOIN SKEWERS

Entrées | Starters

BREAD BUTTER

Combinations

STEAK AND SCALLOPS

Savory Sides

CHEESE CURDS

Sushi Or Sashimi
OCTOPUS

Cocklail

MARGARITA

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

$26.0

$12.0

$13.0

$14.0

$4.0

$32.0

$5.0



Fratellos Waterfront fippleton Menu

Condiments and Sauces
MUSHROOM

Wings and Sides

GARLIC FRIES

fintipasti Menu

CARNE PIZZA $15.0

Small Plates - lunch

BAM BAM SHRIMP $13.0

Drinks
GLASS OF WINE
DRINKS

CHICKEN MARSALA PASTA $17.0
TURKEY PESTO PANINI $12.0

Desserts

ITALIAN SWEET CREAM $7.0
VANILLA BOURBON SEMIFREDDO  $6.0

fRestaurant Category

COCKTAIL
DESSERT

{ake Perch Tish Fry

LAKE PERCH FISH FRY LUNCH $15.0
LAKE PERCH FISH FRY DINNER $20.0

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD
SALMON SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

?’% FRIES

RISOTTO

Dessert

SEASONAL PANNA COTTA
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
CANNOLIS

fippetizers
i ™. CRUNCH TENDERS
E\% FRIED SHRIMP
¥~ FRATELLOS
MEATBALLS

SPINACH RICOTTA CROSTINI

Sandwiches

CRISPY ARRABBIATA CHICKEN
SANDWICH

NEW! MEATBALL SANDWICH
ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Pasta

SPAGHETTI AND
MEATBALLS

PAPPARDELLE

A ik i R

$13.0
$19.0
$10.0

$7.0
$7.0
$6.0

$11.0

$9.0

$10.0

$12.0

$10.0
$13.0
$21.0

$15.0
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MUSHROOM BACON ALFREDO
RAVIOLI

SEAFOOD PASTA

SHRIMP FRUTA DI MARE
CARBONARA

BOLOGNESE PASTA

SIRLOIN CRISPY GNOCCHI

These types of dishes are
being served
™, SALAD

~ E PASTA
eﬁ‘ BREAD

SOUP

PIZZA

APPETIZER

STEAK

DESSERTS
FILET

$15.0

$19.0

$17.0
$24.0

$32.0

A ik i R

BURGER $12.0

Dishes are prepared with
TOMATOES

PARMESAN
BUTTER

GARLIC

SEAFOOD

ONION

SCALLOPS $32.0
MUSHROOMS
STRAWBERRY
SHRIMPS

CHEESE

PEAS

CRUDE

TOMATE
MOZZARELLA PASTA
CHICKEN



Fratellos Waterfront fippleton

501 W Water St, Appleton, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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